
 NURSERY  

NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION 

1 VERILY-ALL IN ONE – PRE NURSERY -READING 
BOOK 

VERILY PUBLISHERS LLP. 

 VERILY-ALL IN ONE – PRE NURSERY -WRITING 
BOOK 

VERILY PUBLISHERS LLP. 

2 DECENT NUMBER BOOK 1-50 KWALITY PUPLICATIONS 
3 VERILY- HAPPY HOURS–ABC ALPHABET CAPITAL VERILY PUBLISHERS LLP. 
4 HINDI BADE AKSHAR (SWAR) GRAFALCO 

5 GEET TARANK- HINDI RHYMES&ACTIVITIES –1 AAROHI BOOKS 
6 TULIKA A BOOK OF ART AND CRAFT-A MILESTONE BOOKS PVT. LTD  

7  GRAFALCOPRE- SCHOOL PATTERNS GRAFALCO PUPLICATION 
8 GREEN LAMP-FLAMINGO-RHYMES&ACTIVITIES –1A GREEN LAMP BOOKS  
   
   
   
   
 L.K.G 

 

NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION 
1 VERILY- HAPPY HOURS- NUMBERS 1 -100 VERILY PUBLISHERS LLP. 

2 VERILY- HAPPY HOURS-AKSHAR RACHNA VERILY PUBLISHERS LLP. 
3 VERILY- HAPPY HOURS- ABCCURSIVE CAPITAL SMALL 

LETTERS 
VERILY PUBLISHERS LLP. 

4 TOGETHER WITHNIRJAR MODHI SULAK PUSTIKA- AE RACHNA SAGAR 
5 SARGAM AND RHYMES & BALGEET KI PUSTAK-B KIDS FUTURE 
6 CURSIVE WRITING-ACAPITAL&SMALL LETTERS SANJO BOOKS 
7 RHYMERS MILESTONE BOOKS PVT LTD. 
8 

DRAWING 
BOOKS PRESS PUBLISHERS 

9 SIMPLE NUMBER BOOK 1-100 JAY CEE 
10 PICTURE DICTIONARY PART-A KIDS FUTURE PUBLICATION 
11 ALL IN ONE COPY-1, ENG COPY-1, HINDI COPY-

1, MATHS COPY-1 
 

 H.K.G 
 

1 TOGETHER WITH PEEK-A-BOO ENGLISH MAGIC 
– C 

RACHANA SAGAR 

2 TOGETHER WITH PEEK-A-BOO MATHS MAGIC – 
C 

RACHANA SAGAR 

3 SARGAM AND RHYMES & BALGEET KI PUSTAK-C KIDS FUTURE 
4 CURSIVE WRITING-B SCHOOL BOOKS- STUDENT 

SELECTION BOOKS 
5 HANSTEKELTE- HINDI AKSHRA CREATIVE KIDS-CORDOVA 
6 GRAFALCO- PRE-SCHOOL, G.K&CONVERSATION-B GRAFALCO 
7 

DRAWING 
BOOKS PRESS PUBLISHERS 

 FOUR LINE COPIES-10  



 MATHS COPIES -3  
 HINDI TWO LINES COPIES -3  
 ALL IN ONE COPY -2  
   
   
   
   
 FIRST   

NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION 
1 PALLAV HINDI PATYAPUSTAK-1                  AMRITA PRAKASHAN 
2 HINDI VIYAKRAN- BHAK-1 GYAN SAGAR BOOKS 

INTERNATIONAL 
3 TOGETHER WITH-SYNERGY – CLASS-1  

SEMESTER BOOK-1 & 2 
RACHANA SAGAR 

4 LEARNING PLANET COMPUTERS- CLASS-1 G.RAM PUBLICATIONS 
5 VALUE EDUCATION -1 SANJO BOOK PUBLICATIONS 
6 COSMOS ART &DESIGN- A BOOK OF ART AND 

CRAFT 
 

7 GRAFALO DRAW AND COLOUR -1  
 HINDI COPIES-2, ENG-2, MATHS-2,EVS-2, G.K,-1 

M.SC.-1 COMPUT-1  
11 COPIES 

   
   
 SECOND  

NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION 
1 PALLAV HINDI PATYAPUSTAK-2 AMRITA PRAKASHAN 
2 HINDI VIYAKRAN- BHAK-2 GYAN SAGAR BOOKS 

INTERNATIONAL 
3 TOGETHER WITH-SYNERGY – CLASS-2  

SEMESTER BOOK-1 & 2 
RACHANA SAGAR 

4 LEARNING PLANET COMPUTERS- CLASS-2 G.RAM PUBLICATIONS   
5 VALUE EDUCATION -2 SANJO BOOK PUBLICATIONS 
6 COSMOS ART &DESIGN- A BOOK OF ART AND 

CRAFT 
 

7 GRAFALO DRAW AND COLOUR -1 GRAFALCO 
 HINDI COPIES-2, ENG-2, MATHS-3,EVS-2, G.K,-1 

M.SC.-1 COMPUT-1  
12 COPIES 

   
   

 THIRD  

NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION 
1 PALLAV HINDI PATYAPUSTAK-3                  AMRITA PRAKASHAN 
2 HINDI VIYAKRAN – CLASS -1 CRYSTAL BOOKS 
3 COLLINS ENGLISH ALIVE – COURSE BOOK-3                        COLLINS 
4 EVERY DAY ENGLISH GRAMMER 

&COMPOSITION-4 
VIVA EDUCATION 

5 THE ULTIMATE BOOK OF KNOWLEDGE(GENERAL KNOWLEDGE)-3 SCHOOL BOOKS 
6 UNIVERSAL MATHEMATICS -3 PEARSON 
7 LEARNING PLANET COMPUTERS- CLASS-3 G.RAM PUBLICATIONS   



8 NEW APPROACH TO ENVIRONMETAL STUDIES-3 FUTURE KIDS 
9 LEARN WELL SPREAD COLOURS-3 A BOOK OF DRAWING 

AND COLOURING  
LEARN WELL PUBLICATION 

10 GARDEN OF VALUES –(A BOOK OF MORAL VALUES WITH 

LIFE SKILLS)-3 
SANJO BOOKS 

 HINDI COPIES-2, ENG-2, MATHS-2,EVS-2, G.K,-1 
M.SC.-1 COMPUT-1  

11 COPIES 

   
   
   
 FOURTH  

NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION 
1 PALLAV HINDI PATYAPUSTAK-4                  AMRITHA PRAKASHAN 
2 HINDI VIYAKRAN-2 CRYSTAL BOOKS 
3 COLLINSENGLISH ALIVE  – COURSE BOOK-4          COLLINS 
4 EVERY DAY ENGLISH GRAMMER 

&COMPOSITION-4 
VIVA EDUCATION 

5 THE ULTIMATE BOOK OF KNOWLEDGE(GENERAL KNOWLEDGE)-4 SCHOOL BOOKS 
6 BOOK MAGIC MATHOLOGY MATHEMATICS -4 BOOK MAGIC 
7 LEARNING PLANET COMPUTERS- CLASS-4 G.RAM PUBLICATIONS   
8 REVISED EDITION, HELLO EARTH- A COURSE ON 

ENVIRONMENTL STUDIES- CLASS - 4 
OXFPRD UNIVERSITY PRESS 

9 COSMOS ART AND DESIGN -4(A BOOK OF ART AND CRAFT) FLAMINGO BOOKS (EXPORT) 
10 LIVING VALUES-4 JAY CEE PUBLICATIONS   
   
   
   
 FIFTH  

NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION 
1 PALLAV HINDI PATYAPUSTAK-5                 AMRITHA PRAKASHAN 
2 MEDHAVI HINDI VIYAKRAN&RAJANA-5 BOOK PRESS PUBLISHERS 
3 COLLINSENGLISH ALIVE  – COURSE BOOK-5          COLLINS  
4 EVERY DAY ENGLISH GRAMMER 

&COMPOSITION-4 
VIVA EDUCATION 

5 THE ULTIMATE BOOK OF KNOWLEDGE(GENERAL KNOWLEDGE)-5 SCHOOL BOOKS 
6 BOOK MAGIC MATHOLOGY MATHEMATICS -5 BOOK MAGIC 
7 LEARNING PLANET COMPUTERS- CLASS-5 G.RAM PUBLICATIONS   
8 REVISED EDITION, HELLO EARTH- A COURSE ON 

ENVIRONMENTL STUDIES- CLASS - 5 
OXFPRD UNIVERSITY PRESS 

9 COSMOS ART AND DESIGN -5 (A BOOK OF ART AND CRAFT) FLAMINGO BOOKS (EXPORT) 
10 GARDEN OF VALUES –(A BOOK OF MORAL VALUES WITH 

LIFE SKILLS)-5 
SANJO BOOKS 

   
   
   
 SIXTH  

NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION 
1 PALLAV HINDI PATIYAPUSTAK-6             AMRITHA PRAKASHAN 
2 HINDI VIYAKARAN PART-6 GYAN SAGAR BOOKS INTERNATIONAL 



3 COLLINSENGLISH ALIVE  – COURSE BOOK-6 COLLINS 
4 COLLINS EXPLORING  GRAMMER  -6 COLLINS  
5 THE ULTIMATE BOOK OF KNOWLEDGE(GENERAL KNOWLEDGE)-6 SCHOOL BOOKS 
6 NEW LEARNING COMPOSITE  MATHEMATICS -6 S.CHAND SCHOLL BOOKS 
7 COMPUTER SKILLS-6 A UNIQUE STEP BY STEP… SCHOOL BOOKS  
8 EXPLORING SCIENCE-6 GOYAL BROTHERS PRAKASHAN 
9 THE ART ROOM-6(CREATIVE BOOK OF ART&CRAFT) GREENLAMP BOOKS INTERNATIONAL 
10 GARDEN OF VALUES –(A BOOK OF MORAL VALUES WITH LIFE SKILLS)-6 SANJO BOOKS 
11 AWARENESS SOCIAL SCIENCES -6 S. CHAND SCHOOL BOOKS  
12 OLIVER SANSKRIT SMRITHI – 6 WATERLILLY BOOKS  
   
   
   
 SEVENTH  

NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION 
1 PALLAV- HINDI PATAK PUSTAK-7 AMRITA PRAKASHAN 
2 HINDI VIYAKARAN PART-7 GYAN SAGAR BOOKS INTERNATIONAL 

3 COLLINS ENGLISH ALIVE  – COURSE BOOK-7 COLLINS 
4 COLLINS EXPLORING  GRAMMER  -7 COLLINS  
5 THE ULTIMATE BOOK OF KNOWLEDGE(GENERAL KNOWLEDGE)-7 SCHOOL BOOKS 
6 NEW LEARNING COMPOSITE  MATHEMATICS -7 S.CHAND SCHOLL BOOKS 
7 COMPUTER SKILLS-7 A UNIQUE STEP BY STEP… SCHOOL BOOKS  
8 EXPLORING SCIENCE-7 GOYAL BROTHERS PRAKASHAN 
9 DECENT - CREATIVE DRAWING -7 KWALITY PUBLICATIONS 
10 GARDEN OF VALUES –(A BOOK OF MORAL VALUES WITH LIFE SKILLS)-7 SANJO BOOKS 
11 AWARENESS SOCIAL SCIENCES -7 S. CHAND SCHOOL BOOKS  
12 OLIVER SANSKRIT SMRITHI – 7 WATERLILLY BOOKS  
   
   
   

   
   
   
 EIGHT  

NO NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION 
1 PALLAV- HINDI PATAK PUSTAK-8 AMRITA PRAKASHAN 
2 HINDI VIYAKARAN PART-8 GYAN SAGAR BOOKS INTERNATIONAL 
3 COLLINS ENGLISH ALIVE – COURSE BOOK-8 COLLINS 
4 COLLINS EXPLORING  GRAMMER  -8 COLLINS  
5 THE ULTIMATE BOOK OF KNOWLEDGE(GENERAL KNOWLEDGE)-8 SCHOOL BOOKS 
6 NEW LEARNING COMPOSITE  MATHEMATICS -7 S.CHAND SCHOLL BOOKS 



7 COMPUTER SKILLS-8 A UNIQUE STEP BY STEP… SCHOOL BOOKS  
8 EXPLORING SCIENCE-8 GOYAL BROTHERS PRAKASHAN 
9 GARDEN OF VALUES –(A BOOK OF MORAL VALUES WITH LIFE SKILLS)-8 SANJO BOOKS 
10 AWARENESS SOCIAL SCIENCE-8 S.CHAND SCHOOL BOOKS 
11 OLIVER SANSKRIT SMRITHI – 8 WATERLILLY BOOKS  
12 DECENT - CREATIVE DRAWING -8 KWALITY PUBLICATIONS 
13   
14   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   
   
   

   

   
   
   
   

   
   
   
   

   
   
   

   
   
 NCRT BOOK FOR ALL SUBJECT  
 OTHER BOOKS ARE REFERENCE BOOKS  



 
 
 
 

   
 CLASS-9  

SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLICATION 
 1. MOMENTS AND BEEHIVES NCERT 
ENGLISH 2. EXAM IDEA V.K.GLOBAL 

 3. SKILL ENHANCER LAXMI PUBLICATIONS 
   
 CLASS-10  

 FOOT PRINTS WITHOUT FEET NCERT 
ENGLISH FIRST FLIGHT NCERT-RSTB-BOARD  
 SKILL ENHANCER LAXMI PUBLICATION 

 CLASS-9 AND CLASS-10  
 1. NCERT BOOK NCERT 
SCIENCE 2.CANDID THREE IN ONE SCIENCE-LAB MANUAL EVERGREEN PUBLICATIONS  
 4. EXAM IDEA REFERENCE BOOK V.K.GLOBAL 

   
 CLASS-9 AND CLASS-10  
 1. NCERT BOOK NCERT 

MATHS 2.mathematics LAB MANNUAL  PEPSU PUBLICATIONS  
 3. GOLDEN - REFERENCE BOOK GOLDEN 
   
 CLASS-9 AND CLASS-10  
SST NCERT BOOK NCERT 
 SOCIAL SCIENCE  EVERGREEN 
 MAP WORK IN SOCIAL SCIENCE  AMANDA 
   
 CLASS-9 AND CLASS-10  
HINDI NCERT –BOOK-SPARSH SANCHAYAN- COURSE- 

B  ADHUNIK HINDI  VYAKARAN 
NCERT 

 CLASS-9  
COMPUTER COMPUTER APPLICATION SUMITA ARORA  
 CLASS-10  
COMPUTER INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY  G-RAM PUBLICATION 
   
   


